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REGION 24 BAND DIRECTORY 
DISTRICT School Name Last Name First Name HEAD BAND Address City ST Zip Work Phone Email Address 
Frisco Centennial HS Andre* Ryan 

 
Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5631 andrer@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Centennial HS Wallace* Chad Y Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5600 wallacec@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Centennial HS Greenlear Brian Colorguard Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5600 x55672 greenleb@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Centennial HS Rein Andy Y Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5630 reina@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Centennial HS Kay* Ashley Y Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5631 kaya@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Centennial HS (perc para) Ramirez* Jesse 

 
Band 6901 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5600 chs@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Clark MS Timpani* John Y Band 4600 Colby Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4622 timpanij@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Clark MS Taylor* Nathan Y Band 4600 Colby Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4623 taylorn@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Clark MS Katz Benjamin Y Band 4600 Colby Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4621 katzb@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Cobb MS Treadwell Elizabeth Y Band 9400 Teel Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4320 treadwelle@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Cobb MS Soto* Denise Y Band 9400 Teel Parkway Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-4300 ext.74322 sotode@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS Dunham* Kelsie Y Band 6300 Collins McKinney Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 569-1993 dunhamk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS Roberts Bryn Y Band 6300 Collins McKinney Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  469- 633-8100 ext 38130 robertsra@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Emerson HS (Perc) Lopez* Sebastian Y Band 6300 Collins McKinney Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  

 
lopezseb@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Fowler MS Alonzi* Fred Y Band 3801 McDermott Dr. Plano TX 75024-  469-633-5070 alonzif@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Fowler MS Denis Jenny Y Band 3801 McDermott Plano TX 75025-  469-633-5072 denisj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Fowler MS Hedrick* Matthew Y Band 3801 McDermott Plano TX 75025-  469-633-5072 hedrickm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Frisco Dillard* Heath 

 
Band 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5532 dillardh@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Frisco HS Balettie* Andrew Y Band 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5530 balettiea@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Frisco HS Courtney* Matt 

 
Band 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5531 courtneyj@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Frisco HS Simon David Y Band 6401 Parkwood Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5530 simond@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Griffin MS Leutwyler* Gregory Y Band 3703 El Dorado Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4920 leutwylerg@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Griffin MS Cansler Carolyn Y Band 3703 El Dorado Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4921 canslerca@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS Prasifka Jason Y Band 14040 Eldorado Parkway Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5930 prasifkj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS Stone* Logan Y Band 14040 Eldorado Parkway Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5900 ext 25985 stoneo@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Heritage HS (Perc) Brawdy Alan 

 
Band 14040 Eldorado Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5900 brawdya@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Hunt MS Vaerewyck Jennifer Y Band 4900 Legendary Dr. Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5200 ext.75222 vaerewyckj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Hunt MS Perley* Megan Y Band 4900 Legendary Dr. Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5220 ext.35220 perleym@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Independence HS King Daniel Y Band 10555 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5430 kingda@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Independence HS Brock Danny Y Band 10555 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5431 brockd@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Independence HS Baird (Perc) Bradley 

 
Band 10555 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 

 
(469) 633-5400 bairdb@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Independence HS Stoltz (color guard) Angela 
 

Band 10555 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 
 

(469) 633-5400 stoltza@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lawler MS McKellar* John Y Band 12921 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4170 mckellarjrj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lawler MS Holzer Christian Y Band 12921 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4170 holzerc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Schaul* Matthew Y Band 5151 Ohio Drive Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-6631 schaulm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Baker* Benjo Y Band 5151 Ohio Drive Frisco TX 75035-  

 
bakerbe@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Probst* Mikayla Y Band 5151 Ohio Dr. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-6632 probstmi@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lebanon Trail HS Wykoff Kelly Y Band 5151 Ohio Drive Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-6630 wykoffk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Liberty (perc) Jadvani Johnathon 

 
Band 15250 Rolater Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (954) 232-0458 jadvanij@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Liberty HS Yoakam* Cecily Y Band 15250 Rolater Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5800 yoakamc@friscoisd.org 
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Frisco Liberty HS Elvidge* Tyler Y Band 15250 Rolater Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5830 elvidget@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Liberty HS Weaver Jamie Y Band 3801 McDermott Road Plano TX 75025-  469-633-5830 weaverja@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lone Star HS Hickman* Tim Y Band 2606 Panther Creek Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5350 ext.25384 hickmant@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lone Star HS McCue* Cole Y Band 2606 Panther Creek Pkwy Frisco TX 75033-  (469)633-5300 ext 25386 mccuec@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lone Star HS Poole Mark Y Band 2606 Panther Creek Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5330 poolem@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Lone Star HS (Perc.) Monreal* Emilio Y Band 2606 Panther Creek Frisco TX 75034-  

 
monreale@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Maus MS Lewis Katie Y Band 12175 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5270 lewisk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Maus MS Brink* Thomas Y Band 12175 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-5250 brinkt@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Maus MS Solano* Lauren Y Band 12175 Coit Road Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5273 solanol@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Memorial HS Stalcup Logan Y Band 12300 Friso St. Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-7330 stalcupl@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Memorial HS Ayers* Benjamin Y Band 12300 Friso St. Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-7330 ext67327 ayersb@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Memorial HS(Percussion) Carter Jacob Y Band 12300 Friso St. Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-7330ext 67323 carterja@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Nelson MS Sundberg* Morgan Y Band 10100 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469)633-4100 ext.74122 sundbergm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Nelson MS Beavers Michael Y Band 10100 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 633-4100 beaversm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Panther Creek Wallis Kent Y Band 1875 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75033-  (469)633-8200 ext 38230 wallisk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Panther Creek HS Bernal* Jayden 

 
Band 1875 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-8206 bernalja@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Pearson MS Jenson* Morgan Y Band 2323 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4470 jensonm@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pearson MS Black Michelle Y Band 2323 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4470 blackmj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pioneer Heritage MS Teed* Jennifer Y Band 1649 High Shoals Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4720 teedj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Pioneer Heritage MS Davis Rachael Y Band 1649 High Shoals Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4721 davisr@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Reedy HS Heuer Paul Y Band 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-6430 heuerp@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Reedy HS DeWinter* Jeremy Y Band 3003 Stonebrook Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  469-63-6400 ext 66432 dewinterj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Reedy HS (Perc) Baldwin (perc) Scott 

 
Band 3003 Stonebrook Pkwy. Frisco TX 75034-  

 
baldwins@friscoisd.org 

Frisco Roach MS Elsner Geoffrey Y Band 12499 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5020 elsnerg@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Roach MS Khan* Noelle Y Band 12499 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-5020 khann@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Scoggins MS Davis Adam Y Band 7070 Stacy Road McKinney TX 75070-  469-633-5170 davisad@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Scoggins MS Minogue* Sarah Y Band 7070 Stacy Road McKinney TX 75070-  469-633-5170 minogues@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Stafford MS Fowler* Andrew Y Band 2288 Little River Road Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5120 fowleran@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Stafford MS Bell Laura Y Band 2288 Little River Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-5122 belll@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Staley MS Humphreys* Samantha Y Band 6927 Stadium Lane Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4520 humphreyss@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Staley MS Wood Chad Y Band 6927 Stadium Lane Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4521 woodc@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Trent MS Hale* Jessica Y Band 13131 Coleto Creek Dr. Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-4422 haleje@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Trent MS Kelly Benjamin Y Band 13131 Coleto Creek Dr. Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-4420 kellybe@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Vandeventer MS Jadvani* Allison Y Band 6075 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4372 jadvania@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Vandeventer MS Guzman Joseph Y Band 6075 Independence Pkwy Frisco TX 75034-  469-633-4370 guzmanj@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wakeland HS Dutton* Ryan Y Band 10700 Legacy Drive Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-5730 duttonr@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wakeland HS Teed (Percussion) Brian Y Band 10700 Legacy Drvie Frisco TX 75033-  (469) 633-5755 ext25794 teedb@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wakeland HS Guidry Rylon Y Band 10700 Legacy Drive Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-5730 guidryr@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wakeland HS Ayoub* Kyle Y Band 10700 Legacy Drive Frisco TX 75033-  469-633-5731 ayoubk@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wester MS Lyons* Alexandra Y Band 12293 Shepherds Hills Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4821 lyonsa@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wester MS Smith Brad Y Band 12293 Shepherd's Hill Frisco TX 75035-  469-633-4820 smithb@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wilkinson MS Reed* Kim Y Band 1892 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  (469) 633-4200 reedki@friscoisd.org 
Frisco Wilkinson MS Mour Jung Y Band 1892 PGA Parkway Frisco TX 75034-  (469) 633-4200 mourj@friscoisd.org 
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Little Elm Little Elm HS Neal* Matt Y Band 1900 Walker Lane Little Elm TX.  75068-  972-292-1840 ext.25110 sneal@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Little Elm HS Sturch Laura Y Band 1900 Walker Lane Little Elm TX 75068-  (972) 947-9443 ext25108 lsturch@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Little Elm HS Bond* Kyle Y Band 1900 Walker Lane Little Elm TX 75068-  972-947-9443 ext.25109 kbond@leisd.ws 
Little Elm Little Elm ISD (Dir of Fine Arts) Felice Frank Y Band 1900 Walker Lane Little Elm TX 75068-  972-047-9340 ext 10107 ffelice@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Strike MS Mathews Jeff Y Band 8798 Scotty's Lake Ln Little Elm TX 75056-  (972) 947-9457 jmathews@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Strike MS Lawhead* Amy Y Band 8798 Scotty's Lake Ln Little Elm TX 75056-  (972) 947-9457 alawhead@leisd.ws 
Little Elm Walker MS Olmstead* Steven Y Band 633 French Settlement Little Elm TX 75068-  (972) 947-9458 ext. 52407 solmstead@littleelmisd.net 
Little Elm Walker MS Rolfe Sarah Y Band 633 French Settlement Little Elm TX 75068-  972-947-9445 ext 52407 srolfe@littleelmisd.net 
McKinney Evans MS Williams Brittney Y Band 6998 Eldorado Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  469) 302-7257 bwilliams@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Cockrill MS Harp* Matthew Y Band 1351 N. Hardin Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-7934 mharp@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Cockrill MS Wiechmann Kyle Y Band 1351 Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-7933 kwiechmann@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Cockrill MS Winter* Robin Y Band 1351 Hardin Blvd McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-7934 rwinter@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Dowell MS * 

 
Y Band 301 Ridge Road McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-6778 

 

McKinney Dowell MS Lisko Tiffany Y Band 301 Ridge Road McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-6777 tlisko@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Evans MS Rambusch* Ryan Y Band 6998 Eldorado Pkwy McKinney TX 75070-  (469) 302-7256 rrambusch@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Faubion MS Gaughan Ryan Y Band 2000 Rollins St. McKinney TX 75070-  (972) 658-5736 rgaughan@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Faubion MS Stephenson* Josh Y Band 2000 Rollins St McKinney TX 75069-  (469) 302-6921 jostephenson@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd (colorguard) Fernandez* Alex 

 
Band 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3512 jfernandez@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney McKinney Boyd (Perc.) Gustafson* Scott Y Band 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3512 sgustafson@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Treadwell Travis Y Band 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3514 ttreadwell@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Santamaria* Vanessa Y Band 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3515 vsantamaria@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney Boyd HS Cook* Benjamin Y Band 600 N. Lake Forest Dr. McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-3512 bcook@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney HS Fisher Brandon Y Band 1400 Wilson Creek Pkwy McKinney TS 75069-  (469) 302-3233 bfisher@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney HS (Perc) Nechamkin* Tyler 

 
Band 1400 Wilson Creek Pkwy McKinney TX 75069-  

 
tnechamkin@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney McKinney North (Perc) Reed* Michael Y Band 2550 Wilmeth Road McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 342-4493 micreed@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney McKinney North HS Perry* Eric Y Band 

 
McKinney TX 

 
(469) 392-4493 eperry@mckinneyisd.net 

McKinney McKinney North HS Williams Gary Y Band 2550 Wilmeth Rd McKinney TX 75071-  469-302-4356 gawilliams@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Scott Johnson MS Thompson* Katie Y Band 3400 Community Ave. McKinney TX 75034-  (469) 302-4959 katthompson@mckinneyisd.net 
McKinney Scott Johnson MS Zeier Katie Y Band 3400 Community Ave McKinney TX 75071-  (469) 302-4860 kzeier@mckinneyisd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Fawehinmi* Oluwagbohunmi Y Band 14441 Hillcrest Rd Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2260 ext.73306 oafawehinmi@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Pritchett* Kara Y Band 14441 Hillcrest Rd Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2260 ext 73305 kkpritchett@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Hays MS Aune Benjamin Y Band 14441 Hillcrest Rd Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2260 ext.73304 bjaune@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Prosper HS Renzenbrink Aaron Y Band 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180,80462 aprenzenbrink@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Prosper HS 

   
Band 301 Eagle Dr. Prosper TX 75078-  

  

Prosper Prosper HS Dugger* Aaron Y Band 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180,80463 amdugger@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Prosper HS Huestis* (Perc) Michael Y Band 301 Eagle Drive Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2180,80462 mshuestis@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Reynolds MS Taylor Loren Y Band 700 North Coleman Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2165 ext 72268 lmtaylor@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Reynolds MS Bassham* Ian Y Band 700 North Coleman Prosper TX 75078-  469-219-2165 idbassham@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Reynolds MS Dann* Dylan Y Band 700 North Coleman Prosper TX 75078-  469-217-2266 djdann@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rock Hill HS Wilson JP Y Band 16061 Coti Road Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2300 jpwilson@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rock Hill HS Neugent Nathaniel Y Band 16061 Coit Rd. Frisco TX 75035-  (469) 219-2300 nwneugent@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rogers MS Ferman Josh Y Band 1001 S. Coit Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2150 x 71258 jbferman@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rogers MS Ferris* Katie Y Band 1001 S. Coit Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2150 x71256 klferris@prosper-isd.net 
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Prosper Rogers MS Tenerelli* Sapphire Y Band 1001 S. Coit Road Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2150 x 71257 sdtenerelli@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rushing MS Hitz* Victoria Y Band 3080 Fishtrap Rd Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2370 vahitz@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rushing MS Dodd Jarred Y Band 3080 Fishtrap Rd Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2370 jsdodd@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Rushing MS Neugent* Nicki Y Band 3080 Fishtrap Rd. Prosper TX 75078-  (469) 219-2370 ncneugent@prosper-isd.net 
Prosper Walnut Grove HS Smith Tanner Y Band 3500 E First Street Prosper TX 75078-  

 
ctsmith@prosper-isd.net 

 


